North Shore Bridge Club

Compscore2W7

WS MONDAY 1.30PM ROOKIE OCTOBER MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL

Place Pr No Player Names

120
118
115
111
123
106
104
113

o N o o b~ W N PP

SUZANNE KLUVER / JOHN LEATHART
JUDI SWIFT / JANET BERRY

JOHN GUY / SHANE WADDELL

ANNE PERKOWSKI / KATE MALLET
JEANETTE GARNER / ELIZABETH EFINGER
LIN BOWDEN / SUSIE WALKER

NINA MENZIES / GERALDINE HARDMAN
CAROL MARRIOTT / SHARON HAYES

Printed on 31 Oct 2024 at 2:53 PM

Cat Sess.1

55.86
53.71
54.88
39.89
52.95
42.58
42.40
37.26

Sess. 2

52.22
38.45
46.53
44.82
43.72
54.96
51.24
36.51

Sess. 3

57.37
60.40
46.14
56.49
43.53
40.80
37.72
57.42

Total

165.45
152.56
147.55
141.21
140.21
138.34
131.36
131.19

Green
Points

0.60
0.42
0.30
0.20
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